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 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
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GOBIND BAHADUR
BHUJEL

ERN791967A 19-02-72-02698

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20267121558 M1

NISHA  TIMALSINAERN947701A 28-01-069-05976

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20267236467 F2

ghanshyam  bkERN5480449A 52-01-71-03914

07:00

B PASS12/01/20267270567 M3

Bhim Bahadur TharuERN1240033A 65/01/72/02208

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20267460397 M4

Dinesh Kumar ChaudharyERN1700353A 672370/01385

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20267806462 M5

Kamal  YonjanERN2142819A 211046/24854

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20268137007 M6

Ashma  ThapaERN2492705A 27-02-71-00496

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20268400737 F7
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Signature :
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RAMIT  ChaudharyERN2542817A 672043/33409

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268436644 M8

Shankar  GiriERN2546528A 411052/95274

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268439347 M9

PATIRAM  BUDHAERN2656097A 502052-10234

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20268518603 M10

Manoj Kumar MaharjanERN2688207A 47045

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20268541719 M11

RACHANA  MULMIERN2715798A 15076

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20268561473 F12

Anil  YogiERN2739552A 55-01-76-00365

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268579310 M13

Hera Bahadur BkERN2837290A 09-01-72-01509

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20268664826 M14

TIKA BAHADUR MAJHIERN2865541A 241057/57

7.00 AM

H2 PASS12/01/20268687686 M15

Sita Devi NepalERN2880237A 27-01-78-00210

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/20268698301 F16

Manila  AcharyaERN2926859A 28-01-066-03044

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20268732761 F17
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Rupa  LamichhaneERN2961566A 25-01-74-04746

7.00 AM

K ABSENT12/01/20268759444 F18

Kewal  KafleERN3063280A 14-01-75-03692

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268837865 M19

Ram Bahadur RokaERN3140531A 759-1325

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268894937 M20

Manish Kumar ChaudharyERN3777141A 19-01-74-03155

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268921185 M21

Rohit  ChitrakarERN3209997A 28-01-76-01182

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268983954 M22

Sanjula  ChaudharyERN3211582A 522029-11242

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20268985150 F23

Mahanand Prasad YadavERN3215663A 32-01-79-07904

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268988321 M24

Dil Bahadur B KERN3399726A 5996/2470

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20269126317 M25

Rose  RawalERN3402831A 67-02-75-02117

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20269128458 M26

Grishma Raj KhanalERN3413125A 37-02-75-05133

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269136062 M27

Verified By :
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Niraj  ShresthaERN3444691A 20-01-78-08426

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269158739 M28

Kailash  AcERN3453258A 44-01-76-03320

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269164971 M29

Bishwas  TamangERN3550584A 251048/837

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269234693 M30

Md Sahil AliERN3598953A 17-01-76-04176

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269268755 M31

Puspa  lamaERN3648292A 31-01-77-02633

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269303366 M32

Pukar  KhadkaERN3713627A 10-02-78-00207

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269348778 M33

Hem  BhattaERN3806048A 73-01-74-01869

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20269413870 M34

Bikash  AdhikariERN3843595A 67-06-77-04708

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/20269440027 M35

Dhiraj Kumar SinghERN3905941A 19-01-79-08832

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/20269483829 M36

Prakriti  ShahERN3924561A 67-02-75-05647

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20269496740 F37
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Pratik  AdhikariERN3951010A 44-01-78-09181

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269515141 M38

PRASHANT  PANDEYERN3986430A 64-01-78-06588

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269540419 M39

Tushar  SharmaERN4023115A 75-01-79-06232

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20269566251 M40

anita markand kunwarERN4191444A 751024/28080

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20269679861 F41

BINOD  BOHARAERN4258695A 71-01-79-00095

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20269724322 M42

DIBASH  SHAHERN4277412A 44-01-80-02666

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269736316 M43

Roshan  BistERN4289881A 67-01-80-00064

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269744597 M44

SHREEJA  CHITRAKARERN4363449A 28-01-74-02505

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20269790630 F45

SUDIP  KCERN4391475A 24-01-73-03274

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269808532 M46

PRAKASH  RAIERN4393184A 12-01-72-01178

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269809610 M47
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KAUSHAL   POKHRELERN4400963A 41-01-75-01882

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269814427 M48

RAM PREET YADAVERN4403366A 38-02-77-00861

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269816078 M49

KANCHAN  SINGH
THAKURI

ERN4441695A 28-01-73-06845

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20269839956 F50

GANESH  BAJAGAINERN4465426A 28-01-79-04137

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269855922 M51

PRABEJ  ANSARIERN4486003A 34-01-78-13457

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269870749 M52

DIPENDRA  BHANDARIERN4518883A 67-01-77-04032

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269893666 M53

BALKRISHNA  NEPALIERN4553034A 131047/464

7.00 AM

A ABSENT12/01/20269916694 M54

PRAMOD  BHATTAERN4553980A 74-01-70-00526

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269917297 M55

MOHAN SINGH MAHARAERN4584723A 73-01-81-02292

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/20269936823 M56

ABIRAL  KHADKAERN4595806A 28-01-80-02940

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269944069 M57
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BIJAYA  TAMANGERN4754082A 30-01-068-20212

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610046687 M58

AAGYA SAGAR
HUMAGAIN

ERN4755958A 31-01-76-01308

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610048017 F59

RAMIJ  KAWARIERN4778555A 18-01-76-04800

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610063701 M60

TEK RAJ BHATTERN4815593A 75-01-70-04366

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610088523 M61

SUBASH PUN MAGARERN4837517A 40-13-75-00010

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610103114 M62

RAJAN KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

ERN4859959A 19-01-81-00149

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610117584 M63

ANAMOL  RAIERN4879593A 13-01-81-01137

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610130265 M64

PRASANT  KHANALERN4899693A 271058/88099

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610142565 M65

ROSHAN  GHIMIREERN4903825A 25-01-80-04923

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610145305 M66

BHUWAN  TAMANGERN4982887A 30-01-78-13206

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610196388 M67
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ANISKA  RAIERN5001303A 05-06-79-03363

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610207998 F68

PUJAN  MAHARJANERN5021930A 27-01-76-11661

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610221214 M69

MANDIP KUMAR
TAMANG

ERN5024166A 15-01-72-02186

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610222691 M70

ASHMIN  VAIDYAERN5088537A 1001/16626

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610263516 M71

MAUSAM  SUNUWARERN5093620A 06-02-78-00377

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610266790 M72

URMILA CHAUREL
SHARMA

ERN5159926A 28-01-069-03755

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610309509 F73

PRAJOL  BKERN5164119A 56-10-75-00152

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610312383 M74

DIPESH  TAMANGERN5166067A 24-01-81-00257

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610313662 M75

AADITYA  BKERN5175747A 39-01-81-16279

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610320143 M76

SIDDHARTHA
PRADHAN

ERN5180285A 931653908121

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610323103 M77
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ANNYA  BADALERN5203402A 27-01-82-00099

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610338904 F78

ROUNAK  BASKOTAERN5226794A 04-02-82-00891

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610353907 M79

NARESH  PUNERN5237244A 621021/579

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610360652 M80

MAULIK  HAMALERN5246189A 27-01-82-01450

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610366568 M81

SHREE KRISHNA
KHATRI

ERN5291959A 44-01-80-07551

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610396118 M82

SONIT  PAHARIERN5297814A 28-01-81-03097

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610399935 M83

AASHUTOSH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5302637A 15-01-82-04142

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610403042 M84

KESHAV  YADAVERN5340876A 16-01-81-08291

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610427331 M85

KAMALA  SHRESTHAERN5451441A 09-02-80-01492

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610499372 F86

BHARAT KUMAR
GHIMIRE

ERN5453669A 72928

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610500837 M87
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ARJUN KUMAR RAYERN5472840A 32-06-79-01340

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610513463 M88

TOP BAHADUR THAPAERN5473803A 66-06-79-00995

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610514056 M89

SURESH  BOHARAERN5479173A 71-15-76-00262

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517521 M90

SACHET RAJ JOSHIERN5479183A 28-01-82-02517

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517526 M91

ADARSH  YADAVERN5479190A 16-01-82-01071

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517530 M92

NARESH  BOHARAERN5479194A 71-01-76-01402

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517532 M93

BHAG NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN5479206A 33-01-73-02487

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517539 M94

BINA  THINGERN5479210A 31-01-73-00831

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517541 F95

PRATIMA  PRADHANERN5479220A 25-01-80-03975

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517544 F96

MANDIRA  BKERN5479227A 14-01-76-02101

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517548 F97
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Signature :
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JYOTI  GHIMIREERN5479236A 271032/120495

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517552 F98

SALITA THAPA MAGARERN5479250A 0231014/116

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610517559 F99

ARADHANA  KHADKAERN5479256A 10-02-75-00720

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517562 F100

RUDRA BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5479264A 21-01-82-02777

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517565 M101

ARUNA  KCERN5479266A 27-02-78-00838

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517566 F102

SHRIYA  MAHARJANERN5479286A 28-01-75-03733

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517577 F103

MAN KUMARI  LAMA
GHALAN

ERN5479292A 40367

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517580 F104

MANOJ  GHALANERN5479300A 28-01-80-01684

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517582 M105

SHASHI BHUSHAN
YADAV

ERN5479316A 32-01-74-02107

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517593 M106

RUPESH  RANA MAGARERN5479321A 21-01-77-02388

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517598 M107
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Signature :
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KAMAL BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN5479335A 70-01-77-01239

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517604 M108

SUBIN  THOKAR
TAMANG

ERN5479340A 31-01-82-07872

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517608 M109

INDRAJIT  KUSHWAHAERN5479343A 191016/38

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517610 M110

BIKASH KUMAR
THAKUR

ERN5479346A 15-01-80-03332

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517611 M111

RANJEET  TAMANGERN5479359A 75-02-75-05416

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517619 M112

SHER NARAYAN
SHRESTHA

ERN5479362A 3015/15

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517621 M113

NISCHAL  SHRESTHAERN5479371A 27-06-80-00123

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517624 M114

AAYUSH  SAHERN5479380A 17-01-81-16992

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517629 M115

SUHANA  TAMANGERN5479389A 28-01-81-01150

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610517636 F116

RASNA  MAHARJANERN5479395A 27-01-77-09647

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517641 F117
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PUJA  SAKHAKARMIERN5479396A 29-01-74-00964

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610517642 F118

SABITRI  RAIERN5479404A 111005/156

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517648 F119

RITA  SHRESTHAERN5479420A 28-01-066-01550

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517658 F120

RITA  KCERN5479422A 47145

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517659 F121

PRAKASH  CHANDERN5479431A 75-01-73-07865

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517665 M122

KRISHNA MAYA
TAMANG

ERN5479438A 27-06-74-00569

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517671 F123

SAMIR  KATHARIYAERN5479445A 67-02-79-01502

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517676 M124

PRADIP  MUKTANERN5479456A 28-01-82-02207

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517683 M125

ROSHNI  RIJALERN5479457A 35-01-78-07504

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610517684 F126

SAURAV  CHAUDHARYERN5479464A 67-02-80-05741

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517688 M127
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AYUSH  MAHARJANERN5479481A 28-01-81-01898

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517697 M128

NABARAJ  TAMANGERN5479484A 25-01-72-02906

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517699 M129

AJAY  SYANGTANERN5479488A 31-01-82-06060

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517701 M130

SURESH  BHATERN5479491A 67-06-79-03384

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517704 M131

NARESH  DHAMIERN5479507A 71-01-75-03128

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517713 M132

GANESH PRASAD
YADAV

ERN5479512A 17-01-79-02764

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517716 M133

SARBAN KUMAR KCERN5479514A 76-01-79-00679

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517717 M134

PARAS  BHANDARIERN5479529A 53-01-08-03243

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517725 M135

RAM  SAUDERN5479536A 73-01-81-02975

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517727 M136

KRISHNA PRASAD
BHANDARI

ERN5479549A 53-14-75-00144

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517733 M137
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BIKASH KUMAR YADAVERN5479550A 18-01-78-09178

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517734 M138

BIMALA  BHULERN5479559A 67-06-77-05536

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517742 F139

SHYAM KUMAR THAKURERN5479564A 32-01-79-02676

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517746 M140

LALIT  BISTERN5479571A 75-01-76-10855

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517749 M141

PRAMOD  THAKURERN5479580A 19-06-80-01040

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517754 M142

MOHAMAD  FAJRULLAHERN5479591A 32-01-73-00623

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517761 M143

LAXMI  BASHYALERN5479600A 391053/450

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517767 F144

LINGSA  THAPAERN5479601A 64-01-79-05681

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610517768 F145

BAIBHAV  BAKHATIERN5479606A 28-01-82-02046

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517770 M146

SAGUN  BARALERN5479621A 38-02-76-00863

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517782 F147

Verified By :

Signature :
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SABINA  GIRIERN5479628A 135239

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517786 F148

AASHMA  GIRIERN5479629A 36-01-79-05409

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517787 F149

RENISHA  AHUJAERN5479638A 27-01-82-05534

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517794 F150

KARUNA  SUBEDIERN5479648A 51-01-79-00561

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517801 F151

JENISHA  MAHARJANERN5479655A 28-01-82-01223

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517807 F152

PABITA  TAMANGERN5479656A 301089/158710

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517808 F153

ANAMIKA  POKHARELERN5479659A 06-01-77-02501

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517811 F154

RIJEN  SHRESTHAERN5479673A 28-01-80-02177

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517821 M155

RAYVA  SHAKYAERN5479675A 28-01-80-00428

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517823 F156

ISHAN  KHADKAERN5479682A 19-02-82-01171

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517829 M157
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Signature :
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JOSHAN  POUDELERN5479691A 14-11-78-04005

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517834 M158

VIVEK  RAUTERN5479697A 14-01-76-00202

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517839 M159

BHAGAWAN SINGH
SAUD

ERN5479703A 75-01-73-03206

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517844 M160

ANJAL  SATYALERN5479705A 31-01-78-01327

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517845 M161

SASHANK  JOSHIERN5479724A 74-01-82-01536

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517857 M162

REHAN  MAHARJANERN5479725A 28-01-82-01548

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517858 M163

AAHAN RAJ SHRESTHAERN5479732A 27-01-82-02598

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517861 M164

ANKIT  SHASANKHARERN5479740A 19-02-74-02882

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517867 M165

MIN  DEVKOTAERN5479748A 61-01-81-04229

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517872 M166

KHYAM BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5479757A 04-01-76-13756

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517878 M167

Verified By :

Signature :
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NIRAJ KUMAR
DANUWAR

ERN5479769A 18-02-80-03663

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610517886 M168

RANJAY  MAHARANERN5479780A 16-06-81-00492

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517893 M169

SUMAN  MAHARJANERN5479782A 28-01-065-06723

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517895 M170

KESHAV  BOGATIERN5479798A 68-01-80-03041

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517902 M171

BASANTA  SIGDELERN5479801A 43-01-77-07669

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517905 M172

NABIN  BAJAGAINERN5479813A 28-02-079-3043

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517912 M173

MAMATA  CHANDERN5479836A 752022/5240

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610517927 F174

LALBABU  DHOBIERN5479846A 32-01_76-03678

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610517937 M175

SHEKH FAIYAJ  ALAMERN5479849A 32-01-75-03326

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610517940 M176

KARAN  LAMAERN5479853A 22-01-80-03536

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517943 M177
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Signature :
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RAJESH  NYAUPANEERN5479859A 70-01-75-03251

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517949 M178

GOPI PRASAD JAYSWALERN5479864A 17-01-77-04571

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517952 M179

SURAJ  CHAUDHARYERN5479875A 65-02-76-00619

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517958 M180

KISHAN  SUNUWARERN5479878A 12-01-80-01188

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517960 M181

SHIYA  GAUCHANERN5479889A 27-01-82-03714

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610517966 F182

RUPESH  SHRESTHAERN5479892A 05-02-75-01403

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610517968 M183

ANJILA  BISHWAKARMAERN5479909A 09-02-74-01390

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517982 F184

DOLMA DEVI GHIMIREERN5479914A 85244215

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610517985 F185

NEELAM  ACHARYAERN5479919A 28-01-76-04543

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517989 F186

PRAJAKTA  PALERN5479931A 28-01-79-04598

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610517999 F187
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ROHIT  SHAHERN5479962A 34-01-80-14108

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518019 M188

SAGAR  RANABHATERN5479974A 45-01-81-01807

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518026 M189

NISHANT  SUBEDIERN5479987A 53-02-81-00503

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518035 M190

ANKIT SUNAR TIRUWAERN5480009A 28-01-81-00254

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518050 M191

GAURAB RAJ GIRIERN5480018A 522035/4331

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518058 M192

BINITA  BALERN5480029A 30-01-79-03607

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518068 F193

JENISA  RASAILIERN5480036A 56-01-82-00278

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610518073 F194

PRAKRITI  SHRESTHAERN5480044A 22-01-78-05415

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518076 F195

BIPASHA  BHUSALERN5480056A 40-01-80-04345

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518084 F196

UPASANA
BAJRACHARYA

ERN5480062A 28-01-73-03973

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518089 F197
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PRAJWAL  KASAJUERN5480070A 18-01-79-05247

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518095 M198

RACHIT JUNG THAPAERN5480072A 28-01-82-02396

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518096 M199

REK BAHADUR MAGARERN5480091A 201003/80/22

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518107 M200

NOKHA NATH ADHIKARIERN5480102A 44-01-068/00133

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518114 M201

BIKASH KUMAR SAHANIERN5480122A 32-06-81-00798

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518128 M202

SAJANI  POUDELERN5480131A 24-01-81-02023

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518135 F203

GAVESAKO  DANGOLERN5480149A 27-01-78-08697

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518148 M204

SANTOSH  SARUERN5480154A 20-01-74-02056

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518151 M205

ANISH  CHAUDHARYERN5480158A 67-02-82-02182

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518154 M206

BARDAN  MAHARJANERN5480178A 28-01-82-00739

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518165 M207
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Page 21 of 38



Written Exam Result 12-Jan-2026 To 12-Jan-2026

Date: 12/01/2026 4.00 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

LALITA  PUN MAGARERN5480180A 56-01-79-00610

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518167 F208

JAGAT  TAMANGERN5480184A 25-01-75-00041

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518170 M209

PUKAR  PURBACHHANE
MAGAR

ERN5480199A 17-01-75-05877

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610518179 M210

DAMBAR BAHADUR
KARKI

ERN5480205A 05-01-79-05568

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/01/202610518184 M211

SHAKIT KUMAR  SINGH
THAKURI

ERN5480216A 28-01-52-00966

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518189 M212

SHISHIR  RIJALERN5480222A 77-01-80-09419

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518193 M213

RIJAN  SAUDERN5480225A 71-15-76-00045

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518196 M214

RABISHANKAR KUMAR
SAHANI

ERN5480227A 32-06-78-02717

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518198 M215

JOEL JUNG SUNCHURIERN5480232A  06-02-80-02962

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518203 M216

YASH KUMAR
SYANGTAN

ERN5480244A 25-01-79-07157

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610518211 M217
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BINAYAK  ADHIKARIERN5480257A 45-01-81-00650

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518214 M218

HARSHANATH  PAUDELERN5480258A 28-01-82-01471

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518215 M219

POTEMAN  MUKTANERN5480274A 44062

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518228 M220

PRAMISH  POKHRELERN5480275A 53-01-81-02681

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518229 M221

SANDIP  GURUNGERN5480284A 02-01-78-04621

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518233 M222

MIBIN  ROKAERN5480289A 44-01-82-04114

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518235 M223

AJAY  KARKIERN5480300A 42-01-71-00287

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518244 M224

BIKASH  SURKHETIERN5480304A 44-01-79-07710

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518246 M225

Nemi  SahERN5480305A 9483/2025

7.00 AM

A ABSENT12/01/202610518247 M226

DEVLAL  BOMJANERN5480308A 333051/1276

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518250 M227
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UTTAR KUMAR BKERN5480315A 09-01-72-01510

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518255 M228

DIYA  SHRESTHAERN5480325A 44-01-76-04875

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518259 F229

SUBANA  MAHARJANERN5480327A 28-01-80-00859

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518261 F230

AYUB  GURUNGERN5480329A 04-01-76-14065

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518263 M231

SUJAN THAPA MAGARERN5480334A 44-01-74-05515

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518266 M232

JENISHA  LIMBUERN5480344A 03-02-82-01142

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610518273 F233

RAJENDRA  PAHIMERN5480349A 081033/11318

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518277 M234

GOKARNA  OLIERN5480353A 56-01-78-02309

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/01/202610518280 M235

AAKRIT  MAHARJANERN5480369A 28-01-82-03650

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610518293 M236

KRISHAL  SHRESTHAERN5480371A 28-01-81-05442

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518295 M237
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JAY BAHADUR SAUDERN5480389A 69-03-69/04257

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518305 M238

CRYSTAL  MAHARJANERN5480395A 28-01-81-02866

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518308 M239

NEELAV  PANTAERN5480410A 27-01-82-03689

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518316 M240

LOCHAN  GURUNGERN5480414A 011026-266

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518319 M241

SONAM  BAYALKOTIERN5480416A 44-01-81-08217

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518320 M242

KRISH  YADAVERN5480425A 32-06-82-00850

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518326 M243

ARYAN  BISHWAKARMAERN5480433A 67-02-82-05143

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518331 M244

KRITARTHA  THAPAERN5480446A 28-01-82-04172

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518339 M245

SUSHIL  ARYALERN5480454A 40-01-79-02725

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518345 M246

SUJAN  TAMANGERN5480456A 04-01-74-03736

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518347 M247
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AARNAV  SHAKYAERN5480468A 27-01-82-04723

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518355 M248

MAN BAHADUR GHARTIERN5480482A 19-02-73-04223

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518365 M249

AVINASH PRATAP SAHERN5480485A 17-01-75-02578

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518368 M250

BHUBAN  BHOMJANERN5480487A 10951

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518370 M251

GAGAN KUMAR SAHERN5480499A 18-06-78-00298

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518380 M252

BIVEK KUMAR SHAHERN5480503A 19-02-79-01549

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518383 M253

JIBAN  TAMANGERN5480504A 44-01-75-01805

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518384 M254

SMRITI  DAWADIERN5480511A 27-01-76-07167

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518390 F255

ABISHEK  MAGARERN5480518A 26-01-82-06718

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518394 M256

BHOJ RAJ KCERN5480527A 69-01-77-00027

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518400 M257
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RANJIT KUMAR
MAHATO

ERN5480529A 15-01-80-06510

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518403 M258

RIMON  KAYASTHAERN5480530A 28-01-80-05069

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518404 M259

SHUBHA RAJ
SHRESTHA

ERN5480541A 13-02-82-00017

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518411 M260

SUJAL  PATELERN5480547A 32-02-81-01336

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610518415 M261

GOKRAN RAJ PANTERN5480559A 72/1/36/8679/56129

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518424 M262

BIKRAM  DONGERN5480561A 24-01-79-03153

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518426 M263

AAYUSH  CHAUDHARYERN5480569A 52-01-81-00785

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518431 M264

SUDIP  THAKURIERN5480579A 25-01-77-04440

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518436 M265

ARCHANA  SHAHERN5480581A 672041-58981

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518438 F266

Ranjan  KumarERN5480593A 8090/2025

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518446 M267
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PRAMESH  THINGERN5480594A 23-01-81-01197

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518447 M268

MANISHA  GURUNGERN5480595A 45-01-76-02736

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518448 F269

MAMMON  KCERN5480625A 72-02-82-03088

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518467 M270

SAMARPAN  SANJELERN5480626A 28-01-82-02212

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518468 M271

ROJAN  KARKIERN5480635A 28-01-82-00723

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518475 M272

AJAY KUMAR  THAKURERN5480637A 322084/4284

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518477 M273

SUPRAB  TAMANGERN5480641A 28-01-81-01630

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518479 M274

BIKRAM SINGH MALERN5480661A 74-02-77-00466

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518489 M275

DIPENDRA  MALERN5480665A 74-02-80-00074

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518490 M276

DIPAK  RAIERN5480668A 04-03-36/105

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518492 M277
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BHAGAWATI  KHANALERN5480684A 44/3/053/748

7.00 AM

K ABSENT12/01/202610518502 F278

BIKASH  BHOMJANERN5480693A 28-02-80-06216

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518506 M279

MANIK  SHRESTHAERN5480697A 28-01-79-06107

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518509 M280

OHAB  ANSARIERN5480708A 34-01-73-04663

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518515 M281

UTTAM  NEUPANEERN5480717A 69-01-82-03319

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518523 M282

SAPANA  SINGTANERN5480726A 31-01-72-09922

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518530 F283

REWATI NARAYAN
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5480734A 04-01-79-09890

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518536 M284

SITAL DHRUMCHING
MAGAR

ERN5480743A 18-05-79-00546

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518542 M285

ANISHKA  MUKHERJEEERN5480747A 04/01/82/08272

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518545 M286

ANKIT LENGSUWA RAIERN5480754A 07-01-78-00693

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518551 M287
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NIRAJ  PANTHIERN5480761A 41-01-70-02512

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518557 M288

ANUSHA  MAHATERN5480777A 28-01-81-01582

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518569 F289

ASHOK  PAKHRINERN5480782A 31-01-82-05578

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518571 M290

AMIT  BHANDARIERN5480793A 44-01-79-05768

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518577 M291

ASHOK  CHAUDHARYERN5480797A 33-01-81-07628

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518581 M292

AISHA  PANTHAERN5480811A 43-01-78-09039

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518591 F293

ROHIT KUMAR MANDALERN5480830A 19-01-80-01329

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518607 M294

SIWANI  BISTAERN5480840A 28-01-82-000045

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518611 F295

DILIP KUMAR  SAHERN5480844A 32-06-79-01260

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518614 M296

BISHAL  GURUNGERN5480863A 44-01-82-05112

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518630 M297
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PRABHAT  SITAULAERN5480871A 04-01-81-04920

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518633 M298

NISHANT  PATHAKERN5480882A 74-01-82-00036

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518640 M299

BHAIRAM KUMAR
BISHOWKARMA

ERN5480884A 221045/74

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518641 M300

THULA  TAMANGERN5480887A 30-01-72-06670

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518644 M301

NITESH  KARKIERN5480898A 19068102326

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518653 M302

MAGNATE  KCERN5480917A 52-02-82-03090

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518663 M303

BISHAL  BISHOKARMAERN5480922A 14-02-77-00629

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610518667 M304

BABIN  LIMBUERN5480939A 07-01-72-01033

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518680 M305

RABI KUMAR KALWARERN5480940A 34-01-82-09470

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518681 M306

NEHA  GURUNGERN5480957A 45-01-80-03047

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518693 F307
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KRISHTI  LAMICHHANEERN5480959A 46-02-81-04988

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518694 F308

KASHISH GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5480970A 50-01-81-03972

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518701 F309

APUSH  BOHARAERN5480986A 68-01-81-01268

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518709 M310

GURMEY  GURUNGERN5480997A 95319

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518714 M311

INDU KUMARI THAPAERN5481002A 75-01-72-03415

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/01/202610518718 M312

DHAN KUMAR
SHRESTHA

ERN5481020A 221008/144

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518730 M313

SUSHIL  ANGDEMBEERN5481021A 02-01-81-02300

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518731 M314

SURAJ  BKERN5481038A 54-13-75-00830

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/01/202610518744 M315

SHAILENDRA  GALAMIERN5481053A 41-01-78-08816

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518752 M316

AASHISH  MOKTANERN5481064A 19-02-81-03545

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/01/202610518760 M317
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SABINDRA  MAHARJANERN5481069A 277167/21584

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518762 M318

SEEMA KUMARI  SAHERN5481078A 18-01-71-01032

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518771 F319

ASHISH  KUMALERN5481086A 44-01-81-03005

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610518778 M320

SANGITA  ACHARYAERN5481095A 67-02-76-03444

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518785 F321

SUMITRA  KATHAYATERN5481110A 73-01-79-03130

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518793 F322

POSHAN  DAHALERN5481111A 14-01-77-05463

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518794 M323

TINA  MAHARJANERN5481121A 28-01-73-04118

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518802 F324

RACHIT  DANGALERN5481130A 24-01-78-03939

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518807 M325

SHISHIR  KHANALERN5481134A 39-01-77-00252

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518809 M326

SANJAYA  KARKIERN5481145A 28-01-068-03117

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518814 M327
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SANDIP  TAMANGERN5481148A 011002/533

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518816 M328

MUKESH  BKERN5481160A 75-01-81-01241

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518824 M329

PRAKASH  KANDELERN5481171A 64-01-74-00415

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518831 M330

KALPANA  GURUNGERN5481176A 98680/1702

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518833 F331

NABIN  ACHARAYAERN5481180A 63-02-76-02106

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518835 M332

MAHESH  SHRESTHAERN5481188A 45-01-75-00810

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518841 M333

SUJAN  RAIERN5481190A 12-01-78-03048

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518843 M334

FURSANG  LAMAERN5481192A 30-01-79-07751

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518844 M335

BISHNU  NEPALERN5481203A 25-01-72-04578

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518852 M336

DIKSHYANT  NEUPANEERN5481205A 42-02-82-01406

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518854 M337
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PRATIK  TAMANGERN5481215A 47215

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518862 M338

PRATIKSHYA  KOIRALAERN5481216A 26-01-80-05655

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518863 F339

KISHAN  MAHARJANERN5481233A 63971

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518872 M340

MANISH  KHADKAERN5481234A 28-01-069-00866

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518873 M341

RITIK  BHANDARIERN5481245A 53-01-79-05916

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518881 M342

BIKESH  LAGUNERN5481246A 26-01-78-00913

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518882 M343

KUSHAL  PANTHIERN5481258A 40018202933

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518890 M344

PRAKRITI  LAMAERN5481259A 28-01-80-05539

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518891 F345

BISHAL  CHANDERN5481291A 72-01-81-00538

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610518907 M346

BIJAYA  MAJHIERN5481292A 24-01-81-06024

7.00 AM

J1 PASS12/01/202610518908 M347
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SANAM  BOMJANERN5481299A 20-01-78-02582

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518913 F348

KAMAL  DANGIERN5481308A 56-01-72-02918

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518920 M349

BIBEK  ACHHAMIERN5481314A 26017901975

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610518923 M350

PREM NARAYAN
SHRESTHA

ERN5481319A 21-01-72-00890

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518928 M351

MITHALESH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5481323A 15018010162

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610518931 M352

SAMPADA  POUDELERN5481330A 35-01-77-08554

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610518937 F353

AKALESH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5481336A 15-01-82-03269

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518940 M354

SEKH AFTAB AALAMERN5481379A 19-01-78-17926

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518971 M355

ARAYAN  THAKURIERN5481418A 15-02-80-00829

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610518999 M356

RANA BAHADUR
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5481419A 14-02-77-01497

7.00 AM

B PASS12/01/202610519000 M357
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JIWAN  BISHWAKARMAERN5481429A 17-01-75-13422

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/01/202610519008 M358

TEJ BAHADUR
GARANJA MAGAR

ERN5481437A 78335

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519012 M359

NIRJAL  TAMANGERN5481450A 21-01-75-03783

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519020 M360

AYUSH PRATAP SENERN5481451A 362005/4967

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519021 M361

PRAKASH  RAWATERN5481459A 67-02-74-06179

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519028 M362

REWAT  BHANDARIERN5481482A 07-01-80-01614

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519044 M363

KUNJ KUMAR MANDALERN5481488A 16-01-79-08507

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519047 M364

SUDARSHAN  CHANDERN5481498A 73-01-75-01738

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519055 M365

POOJA  CHHETRI
ADHIKARI

ERN5481499A 17268

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519056 F366

SANJANA  DHANUKERN5481509A 73205066/1948

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519065 F367
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RAMIT  THAPAERN5481516A 69-01-82-03987

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519070 M368

NAWARAJ  TAMANGERN5481517A 24-01-78-08286

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519071 M369

RISHAB  ADHIKARIERN5481531A 02-01-81-02256

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519079 M370

ANISH KUMAR YADAVERN5481533A 32-06-82-01541

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610519081 M371

AMAN  PANTERN5481541A 75-01-81-06694

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519088 M372

SHIV RAM YADAVERN5481553A 15-02-76-02671

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610519096 M373
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